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Rondanecupen Par 07. okt 2000
RESULTATLISTE

Terje Lie - Espen Kvam

Ole Berset - Asbjgrn Kindsbekken
Johnny Holmbakken - Alf Andersen
Torgeir Manum - @yvind Saur

Haldor Sunde - Bjorn Serensen

Ove Andersbakken - Gisle Bakken
Jan Kavli - Roy Kavli

Kjetil Byrkjeland - Age Klokkerhaug
Svein Aasheim - Per Gunnar Almas
Eirin Karlsen - Kay Strand

Ingeborg Harder - Jacob Kleiven
Leif Erik Bru - Joar Haugseth

Svein O Hosargygard - Kjell E Brandstadmoen
Kjell Ove Hgiberg - Frode Sandum
Kjell Ulekleiv - Jon Kvaalen

Willy Stelan - Tor Inge Tallberg

Ove Ruud - Jostein Ruud

Vidar Lgland - Hallgeir Sanden

Erik Formofetten - Kjell Rune Lillebraten
Erik Granly - Ragnhild Seetre

Tor Batstad - Geir Flotten

Torbjern Eldegard - Per Arne Randen
Johnny Veiseth - Leif Ola Rgnningen
Helge Rindhelen - Kjell Grytbakk
Arnfinn Aasen - Jo Emil Myren

Bjerg Haiberg - Lena Stai

Per Johnsen - Lars Aasen

Einar @verli - Geir Haiberg

Hege Enget - Villy Giverhaug

Per Ove Haugalgkken - Jan Sgrensen
Steinar Ekrem - Cathrine Brevik
Dragan Borovac - Rune Bge
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251
206
197
173
145
134
123
61
61
61
61
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55

-13
-22
-37
-42
-51
-56
-68
-73
-73
-76
-98
-100
-110
-124
-127
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-146
-247
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